—
Busbars and accessories for
MCBs acc. UL 1077: S200, S200 M, S200 P, S200 MUC, S200 MTUC,
ST200 M and Fuse Disconnectors E90
4/49
4
Busbars suitable for cutting
No. of pins Phases mm²
Bbn
40 16779
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1-phase busbars, pin distance 17.6 mm, end caps PS-END 1 CB
57 1 18 906760 PS 1/57/18 CB 2CDL210508R5718 0.289 10
57 1 25 906913 PS 1/57/25 CB 2CDL210508R5725 0.360 10
1-phase busbars, connection of 1-pole devices with auxiliary, end caps PS-END 1 CB
37 1 18 906784 PS 1/37/18 H CB 2CDL210508R3718 0.254 10
37 1 25 906937 PS 1/37/25 H CB 2CDL210508R3725 0.310 10
2-phase busbars, pin distance 17.6 mm, end caps PS-END 3 CB
56 2 18 906807 PS 2/56/18 CB 2CDL220508R5618 0.639 10
56 2 25 906951 PS 2/56/25 CB 2CDL220508R5625 0.795 10
2-phase busbars, connection of 2-pole devices with auxiliary, end caps PS-END 3 CB
46 2 18 906821 PS 2/46/18 H CB 2CDL220508R4618 0.672 10
46 2 25 906975 PS 2/46/25 H CB 2CDL220508R4625 0.782 10
3-phase busbars, pin distance 17.6 mm, end caps PS-END 3
57 3 18 906852 PS 3/57/18 CB 2CDL230508R5718 0.929 10
57 3 25 906999 PS 3/57/25 CB 2CDL230508R5725 1.026 10
3-phase busbars, connection of 3-pole devices with auxiliary, end caps PS-END 3 CB
48 3 18 906876 PS 3/48/18 H CB 2CDL230508R4818 0.788 10
48 3 25 907019 PS 3/48/25 H CB 2CDL230508R4825 0.974 10
3-phase busbars, connection of 1-pole devices with auxiliary, end caps PS-END 3 CB
39 3 18 906890 PS 3/39/18 H CB 2CDL230508R3918 0.794 10
39 3 25 907033 PS 3/39/25 H CB 2CDL230508R3925 0.974 10
Accessories
Bbn
40 16779
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
Electric shock-protection cap
907095 BSK CB 2CDL200508R0011 0.008 10
Feeder terminals with pin contact
for use with MCB and 1-phase busbar 907156 AST 35/15-2 CB 2CDL202508R3515 0.025 25
for use with MCB and 2-/3-phase
busbar
067904 AST 35/38-2 CB 2CDL202508R3538 0.032 10
for use with E90 and 2-/3-phase
busbar
907132 AST 35/38-1 CB 2CDL201508R3538 0.032 10
for use with E90 and 1-phase busbar 907118 AST 35/15-1 CB 2CDL201508R3515 0.025 25
Single-pole terminal, can be mounted side by side, feed to the busbar pin
710381 SZ ESK SP 2CDL200111R5001 0.032 50
End caps
for use with PS 1…CB 907057 PS-END 1 CB 2CDL200508R0001 0.001 50
for use with PS 2…CB and PS3…CB 907071 PS-END 3 CB 2CDL200508R0003 0.002 50